Prizes”),  available to be won by the Weekly Prize winners (each a “Weekly Prize Winner”, 

collectively the “Weekly Prize Winners”),  consisting of: 

Week Prize Description Prize Value 

Week 1 a) Round-trip economy airfare for two (2) from Toronto, 

Ontario to Cancun, Mexico; and 

b) Two thousand five hundred Canadian dollars 

(CDN$2,500) cash. 

CDN$4,500 

Week 2 a) Round-trip economy airfare for two (2) from Toronto, 

Ontario to Liberia, Costa Rica; and 

CDN$4,500 

b) Two thousand five hundred Canadian dollars 

(CDN$2,500) cash. 

Week 3 a) Round-trip economy airfare for two (2) from Toronto, 

Ontario to Nassau, Bahamas; and 

b) Two thousand five hundred Canadian dollars 

(CDN$2,500) cash. 

CDN$4,500 

Week 4 a) Round-trip economy airfare for two (2) from Toronto, 

Ontario to Puerto Vallarta, Mexico; and 

b) Two thousand five hundred Canadian dollars 

(CDN$2,500) cash. 

CDN$4,500 

Week 5 a) Round-trip economy airfare for two (2) from Toronto, 

Ontario to Grand Cayman, Cayman Islands; and 

b) Two thousand five hundred Canadian dollars 

(CDN$2,500) cash. 

CDN$4,500 

4.2 Weekly Prizes are hereafter collectively referred to as “Prize” or “Prizes”. Weekly Prize Winners 

are hereafter collectively referred to as a “Winner” or “Winners”. 

4.3 Winners are not entitled to monetary difference between actual Prize value and stated approximate